
1-800-883-1123                                                                   	 Shop 24/7 at parts.satelliteindustries.com - 5% OFF Online Orders• Page 20  

GLOBAL COLOR CHART

ITEM BLUE FOREST 
GREEN SAND GREY YELLOW RED ORANGE

FRONT GB Door 40233 40234 40235 40237 40238 40239 40236

PANEL GB Panel 40226 40227 40228 40230 40231 40232 40229
 CUSTOM COLORS 

(QTY 55 – 4 TO 6 WEEKS LEAD TIME FROM ORDER RELEASE)
CONTACT AREA MANAGERS FOR PRICING – NEW FRONTS AND PANELS CAN BE USED WITH OLD UNITS

GLOBAL II™ MAJOR ASSEMBLY



1-800-883-1123                                                                                                                                          2020 •  Section I - Restrooms -Parts Catalog  • Page 21    

REV  B
ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION

1 10033 1 BASE- ASSY- IMPACT GRID FLOOR
10032 1 COVER- FLOOR IMPACT BASE  20 1/2 X 40-1/2 (8 #22727 & 8 #11360)

3 40020 4 EXTRUSION- GB T DRILLED BLACK
4 SEE COLOR 1 FRONT ASSY- GB II

40225 1 HDWE- GB II
5 SEE COLOR 3 PANEL- GB II
6 22209  1 HOOD- PAPERGRD 3 ROLL DGRY
7 40223 1 ROOF- GB II  NATURAL
7 22335 1 KIT- PAPERGRD II 3ROLL POP RVT
8 10570 1 SEAT- TOILET BLACK (INCLUDES HARDWARE - 10 PER CASE)

19196 1 KIT- T/SEAT 2-1/2 BOLT/NUT SET
16075 1 SHELF- MX2 & TUFWAY DGRY

10  10553 1 TANK- TUFWAY DGRY
11   14119  1 URINAL- STANDOVER DGRY
12 14133 1 VENT PIPE- 4 X 62-1/2 DGRY
13 40057 1 HANDLE- GB TOILET GREY
14 10891 1 HOOK- FLAT COAT STNLS
15* 11315 56 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
16* 16307 1 NUT- 1/4-20 NYLOC STNLS
17* 17436 1 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER

18* 11030 50 RIVET- #66 AAL POP

19* 11054 6 RIVET- #68 AAL POP
20* 13860 30 SCREW- #14 X 1-1/2 W/WSH GOLD
21* 40052 1 SCREW- 1/4-20x3-1/2 PH PNHD SS
22 22310 1 SPINDLE- PRGRD II 3 ROLL METAL
23* 12382 1 WASHER- 1/4 FLAT STNLS
24* 11360 1 WASHER- 1/4 ID FENDER STNLS

40225 1 HDWE- GB II
40083 1 KIT- GB T EXT HDWE ADD ON
40242 1 INSTRUCTION- GB II T EXT (SEE WEBSITE)

* Only sold in multiples of 100 - availability limited- call for details 
NOTE: P97 & PN 18191 ARE USED ONLY WITH ROTO BASE UNIT & HD EXTRUSTION IS NOT COMPATIBLE

GLOBAL II™ MAJOR ASSEMBLY



1-800-883-1123                                                                   	 Shop 24/7 at parts.satelliteindustries.com - 5% OFF Online Orders• Page 22  

GLOBAL® II FRONT ASSEMBLY

REV  C
ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION

1 40140 2 HASP- GB FRONT
2* 22207 4 RIVET- #68 AAP POP
3* 11054 1 RIVET- #68 AAL POP
4* 17436 4 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER
5 40148 1 ROD- GB FRONT
6 40150 1 ROD SLEEVE- GB FRONT SPRING
7* 18098 1 SCREW- #10 X 2 PN PH TAP
8 40110 1 SPRING- GB FRONT
9 40104 2 TUBE- GB FRONT HANDLE

10* 11315 4 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
11 22283 2 SPACER- GLOBAL II DOOR
12 DOOR – GB II
13 1 FACING – HASP GB II
14 1 FACING – HINGE GB II

* Only sold in multiples of 100 


